
1 Kana MURAMOTO / Chris Reed

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KINOSHITA GROUP 4 100.74 51.95 49.79 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 STw3 5.60 0.51 6.111 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 -1

2 CiSt3 7.10 1.10 8.200 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

3 CoSp4 5.60 1.20 6.802 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

4 ChSp1 1.00 1.10 2.101 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

5 StaLi4 4.50 1.54 6.042 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2

6 SlLi4 4.50 1.20 5.702 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 DiSt3 7.10 1.73 8.831 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 2

8 RoLi4 4.50 1.37 5.871 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2

9 ChLi1 1.00 1.30 2.301 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2

40.90 51.95

Skating Skills 1.20 8.147.50 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.00

Transitions 1.20 7.967.25 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.25 7.75 8.00

Performance 1.20 8.467.75 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50

Composition 1.20 8.437.50 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 9.00 8.25 8.50 8.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 8.508.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.50 8.50

49.79

Time Violation:  -1.00

2 MisatoKOMATSUBARA / Timothy Koleto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 92.82 50.31 42.51 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSp1 1.00 0.70 1.701 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1

2 SeSt3 7.10 0.63 7.731 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

3 CuLi4 4.50 0.77 5.272 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1

4 STw4 6.60 0.94 7.541 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 0

5 RoLi4 4.50 1.11 5.612 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

6 CoSp4 5.60 0.94 6.542 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1

7 SlLi4 4.50 1.11 5.611 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

8 DiSt3 7.10 1.41 8.511 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0

9 ChLi1 1.00 0.80 1.801 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1

41.90 50.31

Skating Skills 1.20 7.076.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.20 6.826.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.25

Performance 1.20 7.297.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.20 7.117.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.147.25 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00

42.51
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3 Rikako FUKASE / Aru TATENO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 82.84 44.38 38.46 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp4 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

2 CiSt2 5.60 1.10 6.701 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

3 CuLi4 4.50 0.60 5.100 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 STw4 6.60 0.26 6.860 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 -1

5 ChTw1 1.00 0.50 1.500 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1

6 SlLi4 4.50 0.77 5.271 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 DiSt2 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 RoLi4 4.50 0.69 5.191 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

9 ChSp1 1.00 0.70 1.701 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

38.90 44.38

Skating Skills 1.20 6.395.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 1.20 6.185.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.50 6.25

Performance 1.20 6.436.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.20 6.545.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 6.506.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

38.46

4 YUKA ORIHARA / Kanata MORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Musashino FSC 2 68.35 34.50 34.85 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   > Extended Dance Lift

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp4 5.60 0.69 6.291 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 CiSt1 4.10 -0.14 3.960 0 -1 0 0 1 -2 0 -1

3 SlLi3 4.00 0.60 4.601 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 0

4 CuLi4> > 4.50 0.26 4.76-1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 ChSp1 1.00 0.20 1.201 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 STw1 3.10 -0.30 2.80-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 DiSt1 4.10 0.09 4.190 0 0 2 1 -1 0 0 0

8 RoLi4 4.50 0.60 5.101 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0

9 ChLi1 1.00 0.60 1.600 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1

31.90 34.50

Skating Skills 1.20 5.864.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.20 5.504.75 5.25 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Performance 1.20 5.895.25 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 1.20 5.935.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.865.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75

34.85

Choreography restriction: (1 of 10)

Lifts exceeding permitted duration:  -1.00
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5 Mio IIDA / Kenta ISHIBASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 52.07 27.19 25.88 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CiSt1 4.10 0.00 4.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 SlLi3 4.00 0.43 4.431 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

3 CoSp1 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 -1

4 CuLi4 4.50 0.34 4.840 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

5 STw1 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 0 1 1 0 -1 0 -1

6 MiStB 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1

7 ChSp1 1.00 0.16 1.160 -1 0 1 0 -2 1 0 1

8 RoLi2 3.00 -0.14 2.860 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

9 ChTw1 1.00 0.20 1.200 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0

25.90 27.19

Skating Skills 1.20 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.20 4.113.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.20 4.324.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.20 4.434.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 4.213.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

25.88

Choreography restriction: (3 of 10)

Falls:  -1.00
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